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Hotel Pearl Continental, Karachi, Pakistan

MIN

10:00-11:45 AM Inauguration Ceremony *

10:00 A.M. 30 Guests to be seated

10:30 - 10:35 AM 5

10:35 - 10:40 AM 5

10:40 - 10:45 AM 5

10:45 - 10:50 AM 5

10:50 - 11:00 AM 5

11:00 - 11:20 AM 20 Distribution of Souvenirs to the Conference Partners by the Chief Guest

1 1. Mr. Zafar Ahmed Khan, Chairman, PTCL

2 2. Mr. Tariq Kirmani, Chairman, PIA

3 3. Mr. Jawwad  Rehman, Country Manager, Microsoft Pakistan 

4 4. Mr. Kamil Hassan, Country Manager, Intel Pakistan

5 5. Mr. Ghias Khan, Chief Executive Officer, Inbox

11:20 - 11:45 AM 25

* By invitation only

11:45-12:00 AM TEA BREAK

12:00-1:00 PM Keynote Speeches

12:00 - 12:30 PM 30

12:30 - 1:00 PM 30

1:00 - 2:00 PM LUNCH AND PRAYER BREAK

2:00-3:00 PM Keynote Speeches

2:00 - 2:30 PM 30

2:30 - 3:00 PM 30

3:00 - 3:10 PM Switching Time

20

3
:1

0
-3

:3
0

 P
M

Naila Aamir, Aslam 

Pervez

Study of Data 

Provenance and 

Annotation Model for 

Information Reliability 

Suggested for 

Pathological Laboratory 

Environment in Pakistan

Maheen Ghauri, Dr. 

Arshad Siddiqi

Ergonomics: 

Implications on 

Computer End-Users

Muhammad Shoaib, 

Habib-ur-Rehman, Prof 

Dr. Abad Ali Shah

Visualization of 

Retrieved Positive 

Data Using Blending 

Function

20

3
:3

5
-3

:5
5

 P
M Sharjeel Imtiaz, Azmat 

Hussain, Dr. Sikandar 

Hiyat

Using Agent for 

Unification Information 

Extraction and Data 

Mining

Jian Lin A Review Study on 

Digital Watermarking

Farhan Rafique, Khalid 

Mahmood, Tauseef-U-

Rehman, Khalid Rashid

Design Phase 

Analysis of Software 

Reliability Using 

Aspect-Oriented 

Programming

20

4
:0

0
-4

:2
0

 P
M

Sharifullah Khan, Awais 

Hamid

Optimization of Semantic 

Caching for XML 

Database

Ms. Eram Abbasi, Dr. 

Arshad Siddiqui

Knowledge 

Management in Public 

Sector Universities in 

Pakistan

M. Shoaib, Prof Dr. 

Abad Ali Shah, A. 

Vashishta

A dynamic Wight 

assignment approach 

for IR systems

4:25 - 4:40 PM TEA BREAK

ICICT 2005

Minute to Minute Program

August 27th - 28th, 2005

Crystal Ball Room A Crystal Ball Room B Shalimar Dil Kusha

Arrival and Seating of the Chief Guest

NO ACTIVITY

National Anthem

Tilawat and Translation of the Holy Quran

Director's Welcome Speech

Dr. Beatrize de la Iglesia's Speech

Chief Guest's Inaugural Speech

Keynote Speaker 1 (Professor Dr. Akhtar Kalam; Victoria University, Melbourne Victoria,  Australia. )

Keynote Speaker 2 (Professor Dr. Xiangjian He; University of Technology, Sydney, Australia)

Keynote Speaker 3 (Professor Dr. Abdul Raouf; University of Management and Technology,  Lahore,  Pakistan)

Keynote Speaker 4 (Professor Dr. Anis Ahmed; The Riphah International University, Islamabad, Pakistan)

Invited Speeches Database and Warehousing [DB-DW] (3-Papers)
 Management Information Systems [MIS] (3-

Papers)

 Software and Database Systems [SDBS] (3-

Papers)

Session Chair (Dr. Beatriz De La Iglesia) Session Chair (Dr. Qaisar Durrani) Session Chair (Dr. Akhtar Kalam)

3
:1

0
 -

 4
:2

5
 P

M

Invited Speech  (Mr. Kentora Toyoma, Microsoft Research Centre, 

India)

Invited Speech  (Mr. Surendra Aurora, Intel, India)

Invited Speech  (Mr. Ghias Khan, Inbox Business Technologies (Pvt.) 

Ltd., Karachi,  Pakistan)
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25

4
:4

0
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5

 P
M

A Murali M. Rao A Survey on Intrusion 

Detection Approaches 

Dr. Wan Rozaini Sheik 

Osman, Haitham 

Rashdan

Exploring the 

Possibility of 

Implementing 

Telecommuting at 

University Utara 

Malaysia (UUM)

Khalil Ahmad g-value Decoding of 

Greedy Codes

25
5

:0
5

-5
:3

0
 P

M

Nizar Diamond Ali Identification of IP 

Information of Pakistan & 

Vulnerability Assessment

Zeeshan Hameed Khan, 

Muhammad Aurangzeb

Real Time Object 

Tracking Using BMA

Muhammad Umar, 

Usman Ashraf

Optimization of 

baseline H.263 video 

codec for Microsoft 

Windows platform 

using threshold 

based zonal search 

and MMX technology

25

5
:3

0
-5

:5
5

 P
M

Dr. Amir Hassan Pathan, 

Muniza Irshad

Secured Network Model 

for Management 

Information System 

Based on IP Security 

(IPSEC) Encryption 

Using Multilayered 

Approach of Network 

Security

Aamer Nadeem, Dr. M. 

Younus Javed

A Performance 

Comparison of Data 

Encryption Algorithms

Dr. Zahid Hussain Metaheuristic 

applications and their 

solutions quality

25

6
:0

0
-6

:2
0

 P
M Ali Bakhtiar Nizamani, 

Bahari Belaton

TCP Attack Analysis on 

Packets Captured Using 

Symantec Decoy Server

Fahim Arif, Muhammad 

Akbar

Super Sampling 

Aliased Air Borne 

Sensed Data with 

Interpolation Technique

Lami Kaya, Muhammad 

Al-Qudah

A visual tool for 

Trellis Construction 

and Decoder 

Debugging of RAC 

Array codes

9:00 PM Musical Evening and Conference Dinner (*By Invitation only)

9:00-11:00 AM KEYNOTE SPEECHES

9:00-9:30 AM 30

9:30-10:00 AM 30

10:00-10:30 AM 30

10:30-11:00 AM 30

11:00-11:15 AM TEA BREAK

20

1
1

:1
5

-1
1

:3
5

 A
M Muhammad Murtaza 

Khan, Dr. Muhammad 

Younus Javed, 

Muhammad Almas Anjum

Face Recognition using 

Sub-Holistic PCA

Tanveer-ul-Haq, Syed 

Ismail Shah, Ahsan 

Ahmad Chaudhry, 

Muhammad Adeel, Abdul 

Samad, Jamil Ahmad

Wireless Local Loop 

and the Limited Mobility 

Issue in Pakistan 

20

1
1

:4
0

-1
2

:0
0

 A
M Engr. S. M. Haider Aejaz Use Of Neural Networks 

In Multi-Sensor Fusion 

For Remote Sensing 

Applications

M. Ibrahim Channa, 

Ahsan Chaudhry, Kashif 

Sharif, Irum Memon

A Multi-Priority 

Application Framework 

For Mobile Ad Hoc 

Networks

20

1
2

:0
5

-1
2

:2
5

 A
M Muhammad Umer Munir, 

Dr. Muhammad Younus 

Javed

Fingerprint Matching 

using Ridge Patterns

Irfan Majeed Butt, Dr. 

Shoab Ahmed Khan

Analyzing & Enhancing 

Energy Efficient 

Communication 

Protocol for Wireless 

Microsensor Networks

20

1
2

:3
0

-1
2

:5
0

 A
M Zahid Riaz, Arif Gilgiti, 

Zulfiqar Ali

Classification of 

Compressed Human 

Face Images by using 

Principle Components

Asad Waqar Malik, 

Shoab A. Khan

Creating Active Space 

in Extri

20

1
2

:5
5

-1
:1

5 Mr. Abdul Basit, Dr. 

Muhammad Younus 

Javed, Mr. Muhammad 

Almas Anjum

Iris recognition using 

single dimension 

reduction algorithm

M.U.Saleem, Shoaib 

Mukhtar

Address 

Autoconfiguration in 

Mobile Ad Hoc 

Networks using OLSR

Invited Speeches  Network Security [NS] (4-Papers)
 Algorithms, Tools and Applications [ALGO-1] 

(4-Papers)

 Algorithms, Tools and Applications [ALGO-

2] (4-Papers)

Session Chair (Dr. Tanveer-ul-Haq) Session Chair (Dr. Noor M. Shaikh) Session Chair (Dr. Ashraf Iqbal)

4
:4

0
 -

  
6

:2
0

 P
M

Invited Speech (Dr. Sohail H. Naqvi, HEC, Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Ashraf Iqbal, LUMS,  Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Akmal Butt, NU-CES FAST, Lahore,  Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Qiaser Durrani, NU-CES FAST, Lahore,  Pakistan)

Keynote Speech 5 (Professor Dr. Ahmed A. Zeki; International Islamic University Malaysia, Kuala Lumpur,Malaysia)

Keynote Speech 6 (Dr. Shahizan Hassan; University of Utara, Kedah, Malaysia)

Keynote Speech 7 (Professor Dr. Javed I. Khan; KENT State University, Kent, Ohio, USA)

Keynote Speech 8 (Dr. Beatrize de la Iglesia; School of Computing Science, University of East Angila, Norwich, England)

Invited Speeches  Artificial Intelligence [AI-1] (5-Papers)  Wireless Networks [WN] (5-Papers) Poster (14 papers)

Session Chair (Dr. Arshad B. Siddiqui) Session Chair (Dr. Sohail H. Naqvi) Session Chair (Dr. Sayeed Ghani)

1
1

:1
5

 A
M

-1
:2

0
 P

M

Invited Speech  (Dr. Anila Usman, PIEAS, Islamabad, Pakistan)

P
O

S
T

E
R

 S
E

S
S

IO
N

 A
 

Invited Speech  (Mr. Kamil F. Hussain, Intel Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Noor M. Shaikh, Dean, Electrical Department, UET 

Lahore,  Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Arshad B. Siddiqui; Biztek, Karachi, Pakistan)

Invited Speech  (Dr. Sayeed Ghani; IBA, Karachi, Pakistan)
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1:20 PM to 2:10 PM LUNCH AND PRAYER BREAK

20

2
:1

0
 -

2
:3

0
 P

M

Saqib Ali, Ben Soh, Torab Torabi Using Software Engineering 

Principles to Develop Reusable 

Business Rules

Fehmida Hussain, Syed 

Sibte Raza Abidi, Syed 

Ali Raza

Towards Knowledge 

Morphing: A 

Triangulation Approach 

to Link Tacit and Explicit 

Knowledge

Dr. Mohammad Jahangir 

Ikram, Agha Ali Ikram, 

Mannan Amin

A Low-Cost Solution 

For Urban Air-Pollution 

Monitoring Using 

Existing Infrastruture 

And Loosely Coupled 

Ground Based Sensing 

Equipment

20

2
:3

0
 -

2
:5

0
 P

M Ahmad Luqman, Fida Hussain, Dr. 

S. Tauseef-ur-Rehman

Mapping OGC Prince 2 To SEI 

CMMI1.1

Nasir Hussain, M. Khalid 

Khan

Service-Oriented E-

Learning Architecture 

Using Web Service-

Based Intelligent Agents

Dr. Mumtaz Ahmed 

Sohag, Ali Asghar 

Mahessar

Irrigation Network 

Regulation through 

Cad System

20

2
:5

0
 -

3
:1

0
 P

M Basit Shahzad, Tanveer Afzal, 

Rizwana Irfan

Risk Analysis-Relative Impact Ratio Muhammad Abid Fuzzy Logic Control of 

Coupled Liquid Tank 

System

M. Omair Shafiq, Prof. 

Dr. Arshad ALI, Dr. H. 

Farooq Ahmed, Dr. Hiroki 

Suguri

Software Agent in Grid 

Computing 

Environment 

20

3
:1

0
 -

3
:3

0
 P

M

Ahmad Luqman Implementation and Analysis of 

CMMI's Configuration Management 

Process Area; Applicable to 

"Defined" Level-3

Sharifullah Khan, S.M. 

Nabeel

OPEMS: Online Peer-to-

Peer Expertise Matching 

System

Dr. Syed Jamal Hussain, 

Ghufran Ahmed

A Comparative Study 

And Analysis Of PVM 

And MPI For Parallel 

And Distributed 

Systems

20

3
:3

0
-3

:5
0

 P
M Muhammad Saeed, Muhammad 

Jaffar-Ur-Rehman

Enhancement of Software 

Engineering by Shifting from 

Software Product to Software 

Service

Ms. Zareen Sharf, Dr. 

Wasim A. Khan

An investigation into the 

skills Gap in the software 

industry of Pakistan

Dr. Padma V. Upadhya Management 

Challenges of 

Computerization in 

SME Sector

20

3
:5

0
-4

:1
0

 P
M Saffena Ramzan, Naveed Ikram Making Decision in Requirment 

Change Management

Mr. Abdul Wajed, Dr. 

Arshad B. Siddiqi

JDC Localization and 

Evaluation

M. Sibghatullah Siddiqui, 

Dr. Syed Jamal Hussain

Quantified Model of 

Cobit for Corporate IT 

Governence

4:10 PM To 4:30 PM TEA BREAK

4:30 PM to 5:30 PM Closing Ceremony

4:30 - 4:33 PM 3

4:33 - 4:45 PM 12

4:45 - 5:00 PM 15

5:00  - 5:15 PM 5

  Software Engineering [SE-1] (4-Papers)  Artificial Intelligence [AI-2] (4-Papers) Computing Systems [CS] (4-Papers) Poster (13 papers)

Session Chair (Dr. Xiangjian He) Session Chair (Dr. Akmal Butt) Session Chair (Dr. Anila Usman) Session Chair (Dr. Arshad B. Siddiqui)
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0
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M
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S
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E
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S
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  Software Engineering [SE-2] (2-Papers) Localization [LOC] (2 Papers)
Computer Science and Engineering      [CSE] (2-

Papers)
Poster (continued)

Session Chair (Dr. Kentora Toyoma) Session Chair (Dr. Habib and Dr. Fateh Malik) Session Chair (Dr. Saeed Ghani) Session Chair ( Dr. Arshad B. Siddiqui)

3
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0
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M
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o
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Tilawat and Translation of the Holy Quran

NO ACTIVITYDirector's Speech

Chief Guest's Speech

Distribution of Shields
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